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201202140000
54230

02/14/2012
09:01:33

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER
SUSAN

201206070002
01120

06/07/2012
02:00:27

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REACH
CHARLES H

201210110003
91250

10/11/2012
11:44:17

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
BROOK

201210220004
03850

10/22/2012
11:43:20

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMBERS
DEBRA

201210220004
03840

10/22/2012
11:41:56

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMBERS
KEIFFER
MARK

201210290004
14620

10/29/2012
12:30:58

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOY JANICE


