Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202140000 54230	02/14/2012 09:01:33	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER SUSAN						
201206070002 01120	06/07/2012 02:00:27	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REACH CHARLES H						
201210110003 91250	10/11/2012 11:44:17	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER BROOK						
201210220004 03850	10/22/2012 11:43:20	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMBERS DEBRA						
201210220004 03840	10/22/2012 11:41:56	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMBERS KEIFFER MARK						
201210290004 14620	10/29/2012 12:30:58	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOY JANICE						